CITY OF NORTHFIELD, MINNESOTA CITY COUNCIL RESOLUTION 2018-104 SMALL CELL WIRELESS FACILITY COLLOCATION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS,	70 with passing of Ordinance 998; and,
WHEREAS,	as part of the Ordinance 998 update, small cell wireless facilities are now regulated through City Code; and,
WHEREAS,	the City has prepared a Small Cell Wireless Collocation Agreement as a template for Small Cell Wireless Providers that wish to deploy these facilities within the City Right-of-Way; and,
WHEREAS,	the Small Cell Wireless Collocation Agreement is a template, this template maybe adjusted and modified over time to ensure the health and welfare of the public is protected as these facilities are deployed; and,
WHEREAS,	the Small Cell Wireless Collocation Agreement is a template, and final agreements with an applicant will be approved by the Mayor and City Council.
NOW, THER	FORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL THAT:
The City of N Agreement ter	orthfield has reviewed and approves the Small Cell Wireless Facility Collocation mplate.
PASSED by t	he City Council of the City of Northfield on this 2nd day of October, 2018
ATTEST	
City Clerk	Mayor
VOTE:	POWNELL COLBY DELONG NAKASIAN
	NESS PETERSON WHITE ZWEIFEL